
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

DNF 
DNF 

No. 
202 
224 
278 
277 
234 
219 
279 
244 
253 
293 
235 
299 
203 
252 
217 
208 
245 
225 
222 
288 
204 
214 
255 
280 
292 
282 

Name 
Taymour Kermanshahchi 
Lucas  Petersson 
Amna  Al Qubaisi 
Saeed  Al Ali 
Fraser Rose 
Omar Alami 
Ahmed Al Khamisi 
Eliot Jones 
Marcus Lee Marker 
Tehmur Chohan 
Jakob Robinson 
Noah Krugel 
Ivan Berets 
Mohammed  Nalwalla 
Harvey Cairns 
Enzo Fontanella 
Naja Moulayess 
Talal Yassine 
Logan Hannah 
Jan Richtermeier 
Tarek Yassine  
Thomas Raw 
Rayan Benani 
Khalid Al Wahaibi 
Alain Bauwmans 
Salim Ibrahim (N) 

Class 
125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 
13 

Total Tm 
9:34.979 
9:37.558 
9:37.889 
9:38.080 
9:39.528 
9:42.212 
9:42.361 
9:43.305 
9:46.837 
9:48.166 
9:48.645 
9:48.761 
9:49.024 
9:50.694 
9:50.873 
9:51.292 
9:55.625 
9:55.754 
9:56.105 
9:56.311 
9:56.492 
9:56.790 
9:35.082 
9:39.750 

50.987 
52.853 

Diff 

2.579 
2.910 
3.101 
4.549 
7.233 
7.382 
8.326 

11.858 
13.187 
13.666 
13.782 
14.045 
15.715 
15.894 
16.313 
20.646 
20.775 
21.126 
21.332 
21.513 
21.811 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

2.579 
0.331 
0.191 
1.448 
2.684 
0.149 
0.944 
3.532 
1.329 
0.479 
0.116 
0.263 
1.670 
0.179 
0.419 
4.333 
0.129 
0.351 
0.206 
0.181 
0.298 
1 Lap 
4.668 

13 Laps 
1.866 

Best Tm 
36.946 
37.132 
37.161 
37.190 
37.457 
37.583 
37.461 
37.514 
37.742 
37.779 
37.631 
37.531 
37.502 
37.616 
37.778 
37.864 
38.186 
38.231 
38.117 
37.974 
37.791 
38.084 
39.478 
37.463 

In Lap 
13 
9 

11 
11 
7 
9 

13 
12 
7 
6 
6 
8 
8 

10 
10 
11 
8 
7 
8 

12 
5 

12 
11 
10 
0 
0 

Points 
25 
24 
23 
22 
21 
20 
19 
18 
17 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
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Licensed to:  Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit 

Margin of Victory 

2.579 

Avg. Speed 

105.186 

Best Lap Tm 

36.946 

Best Speed 

116.927 

Best Lap by 

202 - Taymour Kermanshahchi 

 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2014-15 

UAE RMC 2014 -15 ROUND 11 

Pre Final Junior Max 

Race (14 Laps) started at 14:37:13 

Yas Marina North 1.200 km 

20/03/2015 02:25 PM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE
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